# MI 8000007155

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
. (Ac	ddress)	
· (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>&gt; #)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
. (Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
. (De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800316388958

87/30/18==01024==011 \*\*125.00

2011 JUL 30 PH 2: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE

D BRUCE AUG 0 4 2018

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO:		ation Section n of Corporations	i						
SUBJE		ndred Rehab Servi	ces, LLC						
			Name of	Limited Liability (	Company				
The en Exister	closed "A	pplication by Fore heck are submitted	ign Limited Liability Comp to register the above refere	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	nsact Business in F company to transa	lorida," C ct busines	ertificat s in Flo	te of orida.
Please	return all	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	following:					
			·					·	
			N	ame of Person					
•		Kindred Rehab	Services, LLC						
•			F	irm/Сотралу					
		680 South Fourt	h Street				SE	2014	-
•		<del>-</del>		Address				JUL	1
		Louisville, KY	40202				MAXÍ ASSE	30	
			City/S	State and Zip Code			E. J.	<b>P</b>	11
		beth.payton@kin						2.4	******
			E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report not	tification)	7	2	
For fu	rther info	rmation concerning	this matter, please call:						
	Beth F	ayton a		502 at (	596-72 _)	75			
		Name of	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Nu	mber		
	Divisio Regista P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circl see, FL 32301	e		
Enclos		neck for the following 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  □ \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing of Status & Certi			

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
	e adopted for the purpose of transacting outsiness in P	2 33-0359338	accounty company, common an end of
E (Jurisdiction under the law of whic	h foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	number, if applicable)
	<del>-</del>		
06/24/1994	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t	o registration.)	<del></del>
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	mine penalty liability)	
680 South Fourth Street (Street Address of Prince)	neinal Office)	6Mailing	Address)
Louisville, KY 40202	input office)	· ·	· ~ ~
i		<del> </del>	
			<u> </u>
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)	ASK W
	C T Corporation System	· ,	SER
Name:		<del></del>	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		2:42 STATE LORIDA
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	15 <b>12</b>
	(City)	, 1 lol lua	p code)
The name title or copes	, ,	's signature)	re·
The name, title or capacity:	sity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:		re: <u>Name and Address:</u>
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:	has/have authority to manage is/ar	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Joseph Landenwich
	city and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Joel W. Day	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich
Title or Capacity:  Manager	Sity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street
Title or Capacity:	James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street  Louisville, KY 40202	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street
Title or Capacity:  Manager	Dity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street
Manager  Manager	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street
Manager  Manager  Manager  se attachments if necess	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers 680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202	has/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:  Manager	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202
Manager  Manager  Manager  se attachments if necess	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)	has/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the officia	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202
Manager  Manager  Manager  se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the officia	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202
Manager  Manager  Manager  Se attachments if necess. Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of the suffic	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific bmitted)	has/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the official state is in a foreign language, a trans	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  at having custody of records in islation of the certificate under
Manager  Manager  Manager  se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of sediction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the translator	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific bmitted)	has/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the official attention in a foreign language, a transcent (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am a	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich 680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  al having custody of records in a slation of the certificate under
Manager  Manager  Manager  Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the translator	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific bmitted)  atted in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	has/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the official attention in a foreign language, a transcent (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am a	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  al having custody of records in a slation of the certificate under a same that any false information
Manager  Manager  Manager  Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the translator	Joel W. Day  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  James T. Flowers  680 South Fourth Street Louisville, KY 40202  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific bmitted)	has/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Manager  d, duly authenticated by the official attention in a foreign language, a transcent (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am a	Name and Address:  Joseph Landenwich 680 South Fourth Stree Louisville, KY 40202  al having custody of records in a slation of the certificate under

Typed or printed name of signee

# <u>Delaware</u>

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KINDRED REHAB SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203082425

Date: 07-18-18